
January 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in January

February 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04548 Nenthead Carpark - Geomorphological Assessment 05/02/2018 30/09/2018 Enviro Centre £3,746.00

March 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in March

April 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04639 Engagement of Project Manager 01/04/2018 29/03/2019 Huxley Associates £118,032.00

CA18/04640 Temporary staff - Network Rail / Enviroment 01/04/2018 31/03/2019 Key Personnel Solutions Ltd £953,999.28

CA18/04633 Wear Diffuse Metals Project 12/04/2018 31/03/2019 Wear Rivers Trust £20,500.00

May 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in May

June 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04647 Snowdown Ecology Survey 11/06/2018 30/04/2019 Porta Planning LLP £26,325.00

CA18/04646 Bayfield, West Allotment - Highways and Landscaping Works 18/06/2018 23/07/2018 Colas Ltd £74,188.90

CA18/04651 Temporary Permissions Manager 02/07/2018 31/10/2018 Key Personnel Solutions Ltd £30,000.00

July 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04787 Tyne Diffuse Metals Project 18/10/2018 31/03/2021 Tyne Rivers Trust £48,000.00

CA18/04691 Michael Outfit Valuation Report 06/08/2018 30/11/2018 Crown Estate Re Bidwells £10,000.00

August 2018



CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in August

September 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in September

October 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04715 Targeted Chemostratigraphic Laboratory Analysis 01/10/2018 31/03/2019 Chemostrat Ltd £30,218.50

CA18/04734 Gale Common Fly Ash Site,Whitley N Yorks  - Temporary Pumping Works 01/12/2018 30/11/2019 Ray Holt Land Drainage Ltd £120,000.00

CA18/04750 Diffuse Pollution 08/10/2018 31/03/2022 Newcastle University £728,574.62

November 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

CA18/04739 Monktonhall Fly Tipping Clearance 03/12/2018 31/03/2019 JSL Services Ltd £19,800.00

December 2018

CONTRACT REF CONTRACT DESCRIPTION START DATE  END DATE PROVIDER VALUE

No One-off Contract Awards in December


